
KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2008 (UR 6)
Bryggen Bowling Center 26. & 27. januar 2008

Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 142 191 174 171 186 864
2 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 127 158 156 168 152 761
3 Melissa L. Hessel Grøndal 14002 127 115 167 130 539

Catrine Larsen NBC 36042 156 181 105 442
Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 123 123
Charmaine Wrisberg Sundby 11045 111 111

Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 158 179 146 179 165 827
2 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Smut 90011 169 150 173 140 159 791
3 Kasper Pedersen Sundby 11045 150 144 152 136 582

Martin Staschen LC 82 45038 162 162 131 455
Kevin Kragh LC 82 45038 180 128 308
Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 148 148

Jun P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Louise Jørgensen ST 61203 244 244 202 214 222 193 179 1498
2 Louise Andersen Brasilia 90001 184 173 156 193 224 176 167 1273
3 Rikke Sørensen NBC 36042 181 172 166 178 220 166 1083
4 Malene Winkler CKC 17013 166 154 159 168 172 819
5 Stine N.Johansen Stenhuset 51106 121 186 187 147 641
6 Amanda Gales Sporvejene 11039 192 220 143 555
7 Jill Larsen SISU 13034 167 130 297
8 Sabina Kock Stenhuset 51106 103 103



Jun D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Michael L.Hansen Smut 90011 248 162 215 190 210 225 201 1451
2 Bjørn Jensen Stenhuset 51106 199 192 186 205 247 207 185 1421
3 Andreas Busk GothjælpsUBK Roar 38077 189 223 197 209 223 158 1199
4 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 82201 188 203 193 214 187 985
5 Casper Henriksen Sundby 11045 194 198 193 172 757
6 Mathias Hauge KBK Kammera 71103 223 165 180 568
7 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 189 161 350
8 Carsten W. Hansen Grindsted BK 82201 166 166

Yng P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Sascha Wedel Stenhuset 51106 181 190 212 178 212 216 189 1378
2 Hannah Andersen Five O´clock 51103 187 176 195 191 213 196 175 1333
3 Charlotte B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 174 192 193 202 194 177 1132
4 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 61201 182 197 163 155 183 880
5 Nickie Bøgeskov KBK Kammera 71103 181 199 166 142 688
6 Maria Bak HIK-Bowling 51601 209 171 137 517
7 Pernille Krisrensen BK Viborg 61201 171 142 313
8 Betina Krawiec Nakskov BK 49097 167 167

Yng D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Kasper Walther SISU 13034 244 234 225 193 182 202 203 1483
2 Nicolaj Larsen NBC 36042 214 202 227 193 195 211 201 1443
3 Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 49097 185 202 204 238 234 197 1260
4 Mads Hedegaard ST 61203 210 243 196 248 174 1071
5 Dan Østergaard-PoulsenBrasilia 90001 186 210 191 182 769
6 Mik Stampe BK Trekanten 81102 198 201 178 577
7 Jakob Larsen Snoobi 82101 200 180 380
8 Frederik Hedegård ST 61203 160 160



Pus P uden handicap
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 184 134 170 194 682 11 23
2 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 158 166 132 169 625 7 21
3 Melissa L. Hessel Grøndal 14002 165 142 136 151 594 6 20
4 Charmaine Wrisberg Sundby 11045 133 105 134 121 493 6 12
5 Catrine Larsen NBC 36042 99 136 95 152 482 6 10
6 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 76 42 78 77 273 3 2

Louise B. Juhl BK Center 13012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2008 (UR 6)
Bryggen Bowling Center 26. & 27. januar 2008



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 185 151 180 184 700 15 17
2 Kasper Pedersen Sundby 11045 165 135 168 146 614 7 22
3 Kevin Kragh LC 82 45038 157 175 140 120 592 11 16
4 Martin Staschen LC 82 45038 140 170 146 133 589 9 15
5 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 123 137 131 195 586 11 13
6 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Smut 90011 150 159 132 145 586 10 13
7 Nicholas Keller Sundby 11045 157 135 140 154 586 9 17
8 Emanuel Verner Olsen All-Spares 48048 124 134 140 173 571 11 13
9 Jakob Præstholm NBC 36042 129 115 177 126 547 6 16
10 Mark Anstrup BK Dalby 44099 148 133 132 132 545 7 14
11 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 139 107 129 141 516 8 11
12 Magnus Larsen UBK Roar 38077 120 120 114 143 497 8 9
13 Nikolaj Strøm BK Center 13012 101 138 105 152 496 8 9
14 Tobias Strandberg Peder Smut 90011 160 117 108 80 465 5 9
15 Mark Jensen Sundby 11045 113 103 121 113 450 6 9
16 Nicki Brodersen BK Center 13012 96 123 109 82 410 8 3



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Louise Jørgensen ST 61203 186 201 224 223 201 174 1.209 30 24
2 Rikke Sørensen NBC 36042 197 160 137 207 195 203 1.099 21 29
3 Louise Andersen Brasilia 90001 190 164 182 179 167 202 1.084 23 24
4 Malene Winkler CKC 17013 156 185 169 187 194 168 1.059 23 27
5 Stine N.Johansen Stenhuset 51106 150 174 184 192 192 157 1.049 19 31
6 Sabina Kock Stenhuset 51106 219 148 165 133 210 172 1.047 21 24
7 Amanda Gales Sporvejene 11039 217 167 140 145 178 177 1.024 24 21
8 Jill Larsen SISU 13034 224 148 157 129 191 162 1.011 14 33
9 Stine Gluver NBC 36042 157 184 145 167 174 176 1.003 16 28
10 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 178 155 143 192 162 165 995 18 26
11 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 188 191 119 171 145 146 960 14 26
12 Helena Rasmussen Brønderslev 52201 162 153 142 159 167 160 943 18 24
13 Jeanett Kofod Sundby 11045 137 156 135 163 187 158 936 19 23
14 Karina Kristensen Ringsted BC 32063 170 106 162 109 189 153 889 19 16
15 Louise k. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 86 141 147 161 166 166 867 13 22
16 Marie Nørregaard UPS 12037 143 157 107 138 176 130 851 12 20
17 Christina F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 123 112 179 135 140 148 837 11 14
18 Mia Sørensen Sundby 11045 111 201 146 119 92 129 798 12 15

Jaquline Mogensen Jackpot 14023 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Bjørn Jensen Stenhuset 51106 193 245 253 245 188 234 1.358 40 17
2 Carsten W. Hansen Grindsted BK 82201 225 236 226 202 163 217 1.269 36 21
3 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 82201 199 206 217 215 181 216 1.234 30 31
4 Mathias Hauge KBK Kammera 71103 206 225 217 192 175 197 1.212 31 26
5 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 153 164 269 230 215 179 1.210 31 25
6 Casper Henriksen Sundby 11045 148 213 202 200 196 235 1.194 32 20
7 Andreas Busk GothjælpseUBK Roar 38077 161 210 179 224 224 180 1.178 27 25
8 Michael L.Hansen Smut 90011 167 165 247 200 182 214 1.175 36 14
9 Rasmus Pedersen Sundby 11045 189 214 226 181 192 170 1.172 30 24
10 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 201 195 212 189 151 212 1.160 31 21
11 Stefan Bilfeldt SISU 13034 140 213 169 192 189 236 1.139 33 17
12 Morten Rasmussen KBK Kammera 71103 192 183 181 215 186 163 1.120 29 24
13 Martin Baun Jensen Stenhuset 51106 173 189 232 147 192 183 1.116 26 23
14 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 82201 168 202 196 185 180 183 1.114 28 21
15 Andreas Ydesen Five O´clock 51103 178 151 163 220 194 206 1.112 31 22
16 Casper Lindberg BK Center 13012 221 166 157 164 184 211 1.103 28 17
17 Andreas Lex  Lauritsen SØB 48046 184 189 182 225 139 172 1.091 32 11
18 Anders Nielsen BK Ravnsborg 45072 182 209 149 144 195 210 1.089 24 26
19 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 51106 148 219 190 188 158 176 1.079 23 25
20 Mikas Frederiksen BK Ravnsborg 45072 212 192 182 170 168 154 1.078 19 29
21 Casper Sidelmann Five O´clock 51103 137 153 212 210 157 194 1.063 21 27
22 Karsten Eriksen Grindsted BK 82201 210 175 162 161 189 166 1.063 20 29
23 Martin Mortensen BK Center 13012 157 236 181 145 137 205 1.061 27 17
24 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 157 187 191 165 197 156 1.053 19 30
25 Erik Møller Jensen Stenhuset 51106 179 190 172 176 145 177 1.039 22 24
26 Morten L. Hansen Smut 90011 170 176 159 157 184 180 1.026 16 30
27 Jes Manniche NBC 36042 107 200 171 162 183 168 991 21 25
28 Emil Larsen UBK Roar 38077 143 172 159 151 193 146 964 16 25
29 Kasper Thomsen NBC 36042 130 169 136 174 191 158 958 20 23
30 Kasper Rasmussen Nakskov BK 49097 177 136 161 146 137 198 955 23 14
31 Daniel Larsen BK Ravnsborg 45072 114 154 178 131 186 160 923 12 29
32 Morten Vorborg Sundby 11045 101 128 167 158 167 177 898 18 18
33 Jesper S. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 137 124 171 178 133 136 879 12 25
34 Jimmy Sørensen BK Center 13012 122 164 132 144 123 136 821 11 21
35 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 36042 130 139 142 132 124 122 789 9 22
36 Jonas Nemming Jackpot 14023 165 176 341 5 11



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Hannah Andersen Five O´clock 51103 222 234 246 199 192 172 1.265 41 15
2 Nickie Bøgeskov KBK Kammera 71103 241 169 199 195 226 213 1.243 33 24
3 Betina Krawiec Nakskov BK 49097 216 178 184 201 224 162 1.165 31 21
4 Maria Bak HIK-Bowling 51601 205 170 168 212 166 224 1.145 28 22
5 Sascha Wedel Stenhuset 51106 189 176 183 196 217 182 1.143 29 23
6 Charlotte B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 198 195 173 235 168 168 1.137 25 30
7 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 61201 172 176 170 210 160 244 1.132 30 19
8 Pernille Krisrensen BK Viborg 61201 173 146 203 223 215 160 1.120 31 19
9 Randi Christensen Brønderslev 52201 200 168 166 172 243 167 1.116 28 22
10 Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 222 224 173 165 149 129 1.062 23 25
11 Dorthe Sidelmann Five O´clock 51103 170 160 181 171 191 188 1.061 17 37
12 Camilla Søndberg SISU 13034 178 143 177 173 191 189 1.051 18 32
13 Rikke F. Jensen BK Viborg 61201 203 201 178 146 156 165 1.049 20 26
14 Mia Rasmussen SISU 13034 137 185 137 200 193 193 1.045 22 27
15 Camilla Keller Sundby 11045 172 172 163 213 141 175 1.036 21 29
16 Maria Bjørn KBK Kammera 71103 189 150 157 159 189 178 1.022 18 35
17 Mai-Britt F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 220 164 129 132 185 168 998 17 26
18 Natalia De Lisser Smut 90011 173 184 156 167 147 169 996 16 31
19 Marlene Brus Sørensen Smut 90011 156 157 152 234 145 149 993 22 21
20 Tanja Brinkland Hansen UPS 12037 147 147 171 189 198 135 987 12 31
21 Rikke Seneberg BK Dalby 44099 183 134 174 181 175 126 973 17 26
22 Karina Anstrup BK Dalby 44099 185 154 166 156 147 146 954 14 28
23 Sabrina Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 157 203 113 155 148 166 942 18 20
24 Helene Hoe KBK Kammera 71103 170 140 181 153 139 143 926 15 25
25 Mette K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 107 129 159 169 147 209 920 15 25
26 Lotte Rasmussen S.B.W.K 71802 148 156 140 164 126 159 893 15 21
27 Natashia Johansen Brønderslev 52201 146 162 166 125 137 136 872 11 27
28 Louise K. Hansen Haslev BC 44076 153 156 138 113 153 111 824 7 26
29 Camilla B. Nielsen BK Trekanten 81102 128 144 138 172 137 99 818 10 21



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Kasper Walther SISU 13034 209 278 246 257 237 213 1.440 44 17
2 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Brasilia 90001 206 279 226 211 226 211 1.359 49 13
3 Nicolaj Larsen NBC 36042 177 246 233 235 232 225 1.348 39 21
4 Frederik Hedegård ST 61203 266 200 221 215 206 226 1.334 42
5 Jakob Larsen Snoobi 82101 233 246 192 199 247 209 1.326 36 26
6 Mads Hedegaard ST 61203 235 235 190 215 233 217 1.325 48 17
7 Mik Stampe BK Trekanten 81102 195 265 247 191 191 206 1.295
8 Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 49097 212 186 204 180 237 255 1.274 39 21
9 Carsten Munch NBC 36042 206 204 201 246 191 224 1.272 38 24
10 Anders Lousdal Smut 90011 192 257 170 233 234 168 1.254 35 17
11 Lasse V. Thomsen Five O´clock 51103 158 262 179 174 237 237 1.247 36 18
12 Mathias Madsen SISU 13034 179 158 224 206 253 193 1.213 35 18
13 Rasmus Møller Jensen NBC 36042 170 179 181 222 223 213 1.188 33 19
14 Thomas Olesen Grindsted BK 82201 183 224 231 172 207 165 1.182 36 17
15 Jacob N. Madsen Pin-Crackers 14029 181 162 182 216 223 215 1.179 35 19
16 Frederik S. Mogensen Five O´clock 51103 141 204 196 205 268 164 1.178 31 20
17 Kevin Magnussen Stenhuset 51106 164 195 204 216 213 186 1.178 30 20
18 Allan Wollmann SISU 13034 143 194 203 227 202 170 1.139 30 24
19 Nicolai Hauge KBK Kammera 71103 187 152 194 206 192 181 1.112 23 29
20 Daniel I. Pedersen Pin-Crackers 14029 169 196 177 165 235 167 1.109 31 19
21 Christian Stryhn FBK2000 35036 187 204 188 155 189 186 1.109 27 23
22 Lasse Olsen ST 61203 170 235 201 160 161 157 1.084 25 26
23 Morten L. Pedersen Pin-Crackers 14029 160 168 189 162 157 247 1.083 28 20
24 Bo Frantzen FBK2000 35036 150 182 202 203 147 187 1.071 25 22
25 Anders Hansen Jackpot 14023 158 175 192 246 144 154 1.069 29 17
26 Emil Lieberkind NBC 36042 190 171 211 176 129 191 1.068 31 19
27 Jonas Jensen SISU 13034 167 197 188 147 186 157 1.042 27 17
28 Mike V. Jørgensen Pin-Crackers 14029 170 154 157 148 199 191 1.019 20 27
29 Johnny Arland KBK Kammera 71103 166 190 151 140 170 187 1.004 18 29
30 Casper Frandsen Sundby 11045 139 170 182 163 176 171 1.001 24 19
31 Anders Østergaard Brønderslev 52201 201 184 169 147 136 155 992 16 27
32 Jakob B. Nysom Haslev BC 44076 164 133 202 159 188 142 988 24 17
33 Daniel Nørregaard ReichoUPS 12037 136 180 168 185 136 180 985 18 26
34 Michael Johansen Brønderslev 52201 152 135 166 160 169 183 965 20 23
35 Michael Rasmussen NBC 36042 133 142 179 142 194 170 960 17 28
36 Mads Hansen Brønderslev 52201 129 149 163 138 182 164 925 15 25
37 Anders K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 150 215 141 165 117 134 922 23 16
38 Casper B. Christensen Sundby 11045 149 190 151 147 125 149 911 15 20
39 Jonas Mohr BK Dalby 44099 120 133 141 177 169 154 894 13 25
40 Mathis Korsbakke JensenNBC 36042 162 143 122 139 136 168 870 17 21
41 Kim Olsen UBK Roar 38077 138 135 167 111 148 141 840 10 22



Pus P med handicap
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Rikke N. Johansen Stenhuset 51106 184 134 170 194 682 172 854 11 23
2 Melissa L. Hessel Grøndal 14002 165 142 136 151 594 260 854 6 20
3 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 158 166 132 169 625 200 825 7 21
4 Charmaine Wrisberg Sundby 11045 133 105 134 121 493 300 793 6 12
5 Catrine Larsen NBC 36042 99 136 95 152 482 232 714 6 10
6 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 76 42 78 77 273 252 525 3 2

Louise B. Juhl BK Center 13012 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 0 0

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2008 (UR 6)
Bryggen Bowling Center 26. & 27. januar 2008



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Nicholas Keller Sundby 11045 157 135 140 154 586 256 842 9 17
2 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 185 151 180 184 700 136 836 15 17
3 Jakob Præstholm NBC 36042 129 115 177 126 547 280 827 6 16
4 Kasper Pedersen Sundby 11045 165 135 168 146 614 212 826 7 22
5 Kevin Kragh LC 82 45038 157 175 140 120 592 228 820 11 16
6 Nikolaj Strøm BK Center 13012 101 138 105 152 496 296 792 8 9
7 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 123 137 131 195 586 204 790 11 13
8 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Smut 90011 150 159 132 145 586 188 774 10 13
9 Mark Jensen Sundby 11045 113 103 121 113 450 320 770 6 9
10 Emanuel Verner Olsen All-Spares 48048 124 134 140 173 571 192 763 11 13
11 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 139 107 129 141 516 236 752 8 11
12 Mark Anstrup BK Dalby 44099 148 133 132 132 545 188 733 7 14
13 Martin Staschen LC 82 45038 140 170 146 133 589 140 729 9 15
14 Magnus Larsen UBK Roar 38077 120 120 114 143 497 232 729 8 9
15 Nicki Brodersen BK Center 13012 96 123 109 82 410 252 662 8 3
16 Tobias Strandberg Peder Smut 90011 160 117 108 80 465 164 629 5 9



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Louise Jørgensen ST 61203 186 201 224 223 201 174 1.209 132 1.341 30 24
2 Sabina Kock Stenhuset 51106 219 148 165 133 210 172 1.047 294 1.341 21 24
3 Rikke Sørensen NBC 36042 197 160 137 207 195 203 1.099 216 1.315 21 29
4 Jill Larsen SISU 13034 224 148 157 129 191 162 1.011 300 1.311 14 33
5 Louise Andersen Brasilia 90001 190 164 182 179 167 202 1.084 198 1.282 23 24
6 Helena Rasmussen Brønderslev 52201 162 153 142 159 167 160 943 336 1.279 18 24
7 Stine Gluver NBC 36042 157 184 145 167 174 176 1.003 222 1.225 16 28
8 Stine N.Johansen Stenhuset 51106 150 174 184 192 192 157 1.049 168 1.217 19 31
9 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 178 155 143 192 162 165 995 222 1.217 18 26
10 Amanda Gales Sporvejene 11039 217 167 140 145 178 177 1.024 180 1.204 24 21
11 Malene Winkler CKC 17013 156 185 169 187 194 168 1.059 144 1.203 23 27
12 Louise k. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 86 141 147 161 166 166 867 318 1.185 13 22
13 Jeanett Kofod Sundby 11045 137 156 135 163 187 158 936 234 1.170 19 23
14 Mia Sørensen Sundby 11045 111 201 146 119 92 129 798 360 1.158 12 15
15 Marie Nørregaard UPS 12037 143 157 107 138 176 130 851 306 1.157 12 20
16 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 188 191 119 171 145 146 960 192 1.152 14 26
17 Karina Kristensen Ringsted BC 32063 170 106 162 109 189 153 889 258 1.147 19 16
18 Christina F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 123 112 179 135 140 148 837 300 1.137 11 14

Jaquline Mogensen Jackpot 14023 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378 0 0 0



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Bjørn Jensen Stenhuset 51106 193 245 253 245 188 234 1.358 84 1.442 40 17
2 Michael L.Hansen Smut 90011 167 165 247 200 182 214 1.175 240 1.415 36 14
3 Anders Nielsen BK Ravnsborg 45072 182 209 149 144 195 210 1.089 294 1.383 24 26
4 Mathias Hauge KBK Kammera 71103 206 225 217 192 175 197 1.212 168 1.380 31 26
5 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 201 195 212 189 151 212 1.160 210 1.370 31 21
6 Andreas Lex  Lauritsen SØB 48046 184 189 182 225 139 172 1.091 264 1.355 32 11
7 Rasmus Pedersen Sundby 11045 189 214 226 181 192 170 1.172 180 1.352 30 24
8 Casper Henriksen Sundby 11045 148 213 202 200 196 235 1.194 150 1.344 32 20
9 Andreas Busk GothjælpseUBK Roar 38077 161 210 179 224 224 180 1.178 162 1.340 27 25
10 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 153 164 269 230 215 179 1.210 126 1.336 31 25
11 Carsten W. Hansen Grindsted BK 82201 225 236 226 202 163 217 1.269 66 1.335 36 21
12 Martin Mortensen BK Center 13012 157 236 181 145 137 205 1.061 270 1.331 27 17
13 Morten L. Hansen Smut 90011 170 176 159 157 184 180 1.026 300 1.326 16 30
14 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 82201 199 206 217 215 181 216 1.234 90 1.324 30 31
15 Casper Lindberg BK Center 13012 221 166 157 164 184 211 1.103 192 1.295 28 17
16 Mikas Frederiksen BK Ravnsborg 45072 212 192 182 170 168 154 1.078 216 1.294 19 29
17 Martin Baun Jensen Stenhuset 51106 173 189 232 147 192 183 1.116 168 1.284 26 23
18 Morten Rasmussen KBK Kammera 71103 192 183 181 215 186 163 1.120 156 1.276 29 24
19 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 51106 148 219 190 188 158 176 1.079 192 1.271 23 25
20 Erik Møller Jensen Stenhuset 51106 179 190 172 176 145 177 1.039 228 1.267 22 24
21 Karsten Eriksen Grindsted BK 82201 210 175 162 161 189 166 1.063 192 1.255 20 29
22 Stefan Bilfeldt SISU 13034 140 213 169 192 189 236 1.139 114 1.253 33 17
23 Emil Larsen UBK Roar 38077 143 172 159 151 193 146 964 288 1.252 16 25
24 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 82201 168 202 196 185 180 183 1.114 132 1.246 28 21
25 Andreas Ydesen Five O´clock 51103 178 151 163 220 194 206 1.112 126 1.238 31 22
26 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 157 187 191 165 197 156 1.053 180 1.233 19 30
27 Casper Sidelmann Five O´clock 51103 137 153 212 210 157 194 1.063 162 1.225 21 27
28 Jes Manniche NBC 36042 107 200 171 162 183 168 991 234 1.225 21 25
29 Kasper Rasmussen Nakskov BK 49097 177 136 161 146 137 198 955 234 1.189 23 14
30 Kasper Thomsen NBC 36042 130 169 136 174 191 158 958 228 1.186 20 23
31 Jimmy Sørensen BK Center 13012 122 164 132 144 123 136 821 360 1.181 11 21
32 Daniel Larsen BK Ravnsborg 45072 114 154 178 131 186 160 923 252 1.175 12 29
33 Morten Vorborg Sundby 11045 101 128 167 158 167 177 898 246 1.144 18 18
34 Thor Nerstrøm NBC 36042 130 139 142 132 124 122 789 336 1.125 9 22
35 Jesper S. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 137 124 171 178 133 136 879 228 1.107 12 25
36 Jonas Nemming Jackpot 14023 165 176 341 88 429 5 11



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Nickie Bøgeskov KBK Kammera 71103 241 169 199 195 226 213 1.243 138 1.381 33 24
2 Hannah Andersen Five O´clock 51103 222 234 246 199 192 172 1.265 108 1.373 41 15
3 Mia Rasmussen SISU 13034 137 185 137 200 193 193 1.045 306 1.351 22 27
4 Maria Bak HIK-Bowling 51601 205 170 168 212 166 224 1.145 192 1.337 28 22
5 Malene Køhler BK Viborg 61201 172 176 170 210 160 244 1.132 150 1.282 30 19
6 Tanja Brinkland Hansen UPS 12037 147 147 171 189 198 135 987 288 1.275 12 31
7 Betina Krawiec Nakskov BK 49097 216 178 184 201 224 162 1.165 108 1.273 31 21
8 Randi Christensen Brønderslev 52201 200 168 166 172 243 167 1.116 156 1.272 28 22
9 Charlotte B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 198 195 173 235 168 168 1.137 132 1.269 25 30
10 Maria Bjørn KBK Kammera 71103 189 150 157 159 189 178 1.022 246 1.268 18 35
11 Pernille Krisrensen BK Viborg 61201 173 146 203 223 215 160 1.120 138 1.258 31 19
12 Camilla Keller Sundby 11045 172 172 163 213 141 175 1.036 222 1.258 21 29
13 Sascha Wedel Stenhuset 51106 189 176 183 196 217 182 1.143 108 1.251 29 23
14 Rikke Seneberg BK Dalby 44099 183 134 174 181 175 126 973 276 1.249 17 26
15 Sabrina Nielsen Stenhuset 51106 157 203 113 155 148 166 942 306 1.248 18 20
16 Lotte Rasmussen S.B.W.K 71802 148 156 140 164 126 159 893 354 1.247 15 21
17 Mai-Britt F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 220 164 129 132 185 168 998 246 1.244 17 26
18 Heidi B. Madsen Stenhuset 51106 222 224 173 165 149 129 1.062 180 1.242 23 25
19 Rikke F. Jensen BK Viborg 61201 203 201 178 146 156 165 1.049 192 1.241 20 26
20 Dorthe Sidelmann Five O´clock 51103 170 160 181 171 191 188 1.061 180 1.241 17 37
21 Camilla Søndberg SISU 13034 178 143 177 173 191 189 1.051 162 1.213 18 32
22 Mette K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 107 129 159 169 147 209 920 288 1.208 15 25
23 Natalia De Lisser Smut 90011 173 184 156 167 147 169 996 210 1.206 16 31
24 Karina Anstrup BK Dalby 44099 185 154 166 156 147 146 954 246 1.200 14 28
25 Natashia Johansen Brønderslev 52201 146 162 166 125 137 136 872 294 1.166 11 27
26 Marlene Brus Sørensen Smut 90011 156 157 152 234 145 149 993 162 1.155 22 21
27 Helene Hoe KBK Kammera 71103 170 140 181 153 139 143 926 192 1.118 15 25
28 Louise K. Hansen Haslev BC 44076 153 156 138 113 153 111 824 270 1.094 7 26
29 Camilla B. Nielsen BK Trekanten 81102 128 144 138 172 137 99 818 258 1.076 10 21



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Kasper Walther SISU 13034 209 278 246 257 237 213 1.440 78 1.518 44 17
2 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Brasilia 90001 206 279 226 211 226 211 1.359 120 1.479 49 13
3 Nicolaj Larsen NBC 36042 177 246 233 235 232 225 1.348 108 1.456 39 21
4 Frederik Hedegård ST 61203 266 200 221 215 206 226 1.334 108 1.442 42
5 Jakob Larsen Snoobi 82101 233 246 192 199 247 209 1.326 90 1.416 36 26
6 Frederik S. Mogensen Five O´clock 51103 141 204 196 205 268 164 1.178 234 1.412 31 20
7 Carsten Munch NBC 36042 206 204 201 246 191 224 1.272 120 1.392 38 24
8 Mathias Madsen SISU 13034 179 158 224 206 253 193 1.213 138 1.351 35 18
9 Mads Hedegaard ST 61203 235 235 190 215 233 217 1.325 12 1.337 48 17
10 Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 49097 212 186 204 180 237 255 1.274 60 1.334 39 21
11 Rasmus Møller Jensen NBC 36042 170 179 181 222 223 213 1.188 138 1.326 33 19
12 Lasse V. Thomsen Five O´clock 51103 158 262 179 174 237 237 1.247 78 1.325 36 18
13 Jacob N. Madsen Pin-Crackers 14029 181 162 182 216 223 215 1.179 138 1.317 35 19
14 Jonas Jensen SISU 13034 167 197 188 147 186 157 1.042 258 1.300 27 17
15 Kevin Magnussen Stenhuset 51106 164 195 204 216 213 186 1.178 120 1.298 30 20
16 Mik Stampe BK Trekanten 81102 195 265 247 191 191 206 1.295 0 1.295
17 Anders K. Hansen Haslev BK 44076 150 215 141 165 117 134 922 360 1.282 23 16
18 Thomas Olesen Grindsted BK 82201 183 224 231 172 207 165 1.182 96 1.278 36 17
19 Anders Lousdal Smut 90011 192 257 170 233 234 168 1.254 24 1.278 35 17
20 Casper Frandsen Sundby 11045 139 170 182 163 176 171 1.001 264 1.265 24 19
21 Nicolai Hauge KBK Kammera 71103 187 152 194 206 192 181 1.112 150 1.262 23 29
22 Lasse Olsen ST 61203 170 235 201 160 161 157 1.084 156 1.240 25 26
23 Johnny Arland KBK Kammera 71103 166 190 151 140 170 187 1.004 234 1.238 18 29
24 Daniel I. Pedersen Pin-Crackers 14029 169 196 177 165 235 167 1.109 126 1.235 31 19
25 Allan Wollmann SISU 13034 143 194 203 227 202 170 1.139 96 1.235 30 24
26 Christian Stryhn FBK2000 35036 187 204 188 155 189 186 1.109 114 1.223 27 23
27 Morten L. Pedersen Pin-Crackers 14029 160 168 189 162 157 247 1.083 138 1.221 28 20
28 Michael Johansen Brønderslev 52201 152 135 166 160 169 183 965 252 1.217 20 23
29 Daniel Nørregaard ReichoUPS 12037 136 180 168 185 136 180 985 228 1.213 18 26
30 Anders Hansen Jackpot 14023 158 175 192 246 144 154 1.069 138 1.207 29 17
31 Anders Østergaard Brønderslev 52201 201 184 169 147 136 155 992 204 1.196 16 27
32 Bo Frantzen FBK2000 35036 150 182 202 203 147 187 1.071 120 1.191 25 22
33 Jakob B. Nysom Haslev BC 44076 164 133 202 159 188 142 988 192 1.180 24 17
34 Emil Lieberkind NBC 36042 190 171 211 176 129 191 1.068 102 1.170 31 19
35 Jonas Mohr BK Dalby 44099 120 133 141 177 169 154 894 276 1.170 13 25
36 Mads Hansen Brønderslev 52201 129 149 163 138 182 164 925 222 1.147 15 25
37 Mike V. Jørgensen Pin-Crackers 14029 170 154 157 148 199 191 1.019 126 1.145 20 27
38 Mathis Korsbakke JensenNBC 36042 162 143 122 139 136 168 870 264 1.134 17 21
39 Kim Olsen UBK Roar 38077 138 135 167 111 148 141 840 294 1.134 10 22
40 Casper B. Christensen Sundby 11045 149 190 151 147 125 149 911 222 1.133 15 20
41 Michael Rasmussen NBC 36042 133 142 179 142 194 170 960 114 1.074 17 28
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